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SKU GT-1020

Product Info

winner.

Product Spec

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Arm Height

COM

Materials Specs

Outdoor

Net Weight

Paradiso Dining Arm Chair

Contemporary, yet incorporating classic overtones, the Paradiso Dining Chair features a
distinctive frame-within-a-frame motif and clean, linear styling. Its gently contoured seat
and back are shaped for unsurpassed comfort, with or without cushions. Roscoe Award

23.25"

23.5"

34.25"

18"

2525"

1.5 yards

Teak

Yes

255 Ibs
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