



Gigli Furniture

Paradiso Dining Arm Chair

SKU GT-1020

Product Info

Contemporary, yet incorporating classic overtones, the Paradiso Dining Chair features a distinctive frame-within-a-frame motif and clean, linear styling. Its gently contoured seat and back are shaped for unsurpassed comfort, with or without cushions. Roscoe Award winner.

Product Spec

Width	23.25"
Depth	23.5"
Height	34.25"
Seat Height	18"
Arm Height	25.25 ",
COM	1.5 yards
Materials Specs	Teak
Outdoor	Yes
Net Weight (approx.)	25.5 lbs